Position Other Positions Held

Public Works Director City Engineer
Public Works Supervisor
Public Works Lead worker

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Public Works Equipment
Operator

Engineering Tech

Public Works Maintenance
Work I

Public Works Maintenance
Work I

Public Works Maintenance
Work 1

Public Works Maintenance
Work |

Public Works Maintenance
Work |

City

Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake
Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake

Shasta Lake

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$129,384
$100,343
$89,151
$69,682

$69,117

$64,409
$63,025

$58,390

$54,935

$53,863

$28,194

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,020
$38,190
$35,803
$27,984

$27,932

$24,299
$27,319

$24,557

$27,703

$12,797

$14,869



