Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director	City Engineer	Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$129,384	\$36,020
Public Works Supervisor		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$100,343	\$38,190
Public Works Lead worker		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$89,151	\$35,803
Public Works Equipment Operator		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$69,682	\$27,984
Public Works Equipment Operator		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$69,117	\$27,932
Engineering Tech		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$64,409	\$24,299
Public Works Maintenance Work II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$63,025	\$27,319
Public Works Maintenance Work II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$58,390	\$24,557
Public Works Maintenance Work II		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$54,935	\$27,703
Public Works Maintenance Work I		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$53,863	\$12,797
Public Works Maintenance Work I		Shasta Lake	Public Works	\$28,194	\$14,869